2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: 07/19/2001					Received By: grantpr				
Wanted: As time permits					Identical to LRB:				
For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau					By/Representing	: Merrifield			
This file	may be shown	to any legislat	or: NO		Drafter: grantpi	•			
May Contact:				,	Addl. Drafters:				
Subject:	Higher	Education - m	iscellaneou	s	Extra Copies:	MJL			
Submit	via email: NO	:							
Request	er's email:								
Pre Top	pic:		- 10			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
LFB:	.Merrifield -								
Topic:					•				
TEACH	WATF fundin	g adjustments							
Instruc	tions:								
See Atta	ached				`		·		
Draftin	g History:						 		
Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed	Required		
/?	grantpr 07/20/2001	gilfokm 07/20/2001							
/1			rschluet 07/20/200	01	lrb_docadmin 07/20/2001		,		
FE Sent	For:								

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: 07/19/2001	Received By: grantpr				
Wanted: As time permits	Identical to LRB:				
For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau	By/Representing: Merrifield				
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: grantpr				
May Contact:	Addl. Drafters:				
Subject: Higher Education - miscellaneous	Extra Copies: MJL				
Submit via email: NO					
Requester's email:					
Pre Topic:	,				
LFB:Merrifield -					
Topic:					
TEACH WATF funding adjustments					
Instructions:	,				
See Attached					
Drafting History:					
Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed /? grantpr / -7/19/19	Submitted Jacketed Required				

FE Sent For: 7-21-1

<END>

STATE OF WISCONSIN – LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU – LEGAL SECTION (608–266-3561)

#2 TEACH WATE
1 61506
P. 413 l. 13 1 rd to 134
4 4 4 25 700
P. 413 l. 13 A ref to 124
"1.14 D 91.01 (1) (a) 15 6 (6)
1.11 13 -11.01 C1/Cay/f (C5)
ky: #1-5,7,11,19,
ky: #1-5,7,11,14, (6)
but items#7+8+13
- am 111/13=4 / 80 F13
P. 1289 - DE 9729 24
P. 1289 - DK 4797 201

LRB b 2210 /

BUDGET AMENDMENT

See form AMENDMENTS — COMPONENTS & ITEMS.

SENATE AMENDMENT TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1 TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

At the locations indicated amond the substitute and an all controls of the	A	_							
At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:	At the	locations	indicated,	amend	the	substitute a	amendment	as follow	vs:

At 1	ne locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows
#.	Page, line:
#.	Page, line:
#.	Page , line :
#.	Page, line:
٠.	
#.	Page, line:

#. Page . . . , line . . . :

ARC:.....Tessmer - AM18, WATF transfers

FOR 2001-03 BUDGET — NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION

CAUCUS ASSEMBLY AMÉNDMENT

TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

- **1.** Page 140, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6. 2
- 2. Page 149, line 12: delete that line. 3
- 3. Page 319, line 4: after that line insert: 4
- 5 "Section 567m. 20.275 (1) (gm) of the statutes is repealed.".
 - 4. Page 325, line 4: delete lines 4 to 8.

Page 413, line 74: delete "and (b)"

- **√6.** Page 519, line 13: delete lines 13 to 20.
- Page 913, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending 9
- 10 with p<u>age 914, line 12</u>

6

7

$\bigcap_{\alpha \neq 0} 1$	87 Page 1289, line 18: delete lines 18 to 22.
$\frac{\mathcal{V}_{2}}{2}$	9. Page 1290, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.
3	10. Page 1291, line 2: delete "\$566,200" and substitute "\$499,100".
4	${f 11.}$ Page 1291, line 7: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
5	with page 1292, line 5.
6	12. Page 1292, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and
7	ending with page 1293, line 4.
8	13. Page 1293, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and
9	ending with page 1294, line-2.
10	(END)

(608–266–3561)
(1-1)
* Pay 413 line 13: delite " # 13 465, 100"
73, 000 13, 100
and substitute " # 4, 4-19,700".
15.
V# . Vage 413, 11 14: delet " to 15." and
Substitute " to 5., 7. 11., (14.0)".
Substitute 155, 7, 11, (14.6).
L

STATE OF WISCONSIN – LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU – LEGAL SECTION (608–266–3561)

							·
	·		(2-1)				
			1289 line				g rd
	17,	dilit	· \$ 13, 46	5,100"	and	substitute	
	" # y	429, 20	(·				
				•			
				-			
					·		
	•				·		
				·			
-							



State of Misconsin 2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

LRBb2210/1 PG:kmg:rs

LFB:.....Merrifield – TEACH WATF funding adjustments

FOR 2001-03 BUDGET — NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION

SENATE AMENDMENT

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

-	At the locations indicated,	1 . 1 7		• .	A 11
7	At the leastions indicated	amand tha ciil	actitiita ama	indmont oc	TO HOTTE
1	At the locations indicated.	amenu me sui	Journale allie	mumem as	TOHOWS.
_					

- 2 **1.** Page 140, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6.
- 3 Page 149, line 12: delete that line.
- 4 Page 319, line 4: after that line insert:
- 5 "Section 567m. 20.275 (1) (gm) of the statutes is repealed.".
- 6 **4.** Page 325, line 4: delete lines 4 to 8.
- 7 **5.** Page 413, line 13: delete "\$13,465,100" and substitute "\$4,479,700".
- 8 **6.** Page 413, line 14: delete "to 15." and substitute "to 5., 7., 11., and 14.".
- Page 519, line 13: delete lines 13 to 20.

9

1	8. Page 1289, line 11: on lines 11, 13, 15 and 17, delete "\$13,465,100" and
2	substitute "\$4,479,700".
3	9. Page 1290, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.
4	10. Page 1291, line 2: delete "\$566,200" and substitute "\$499,100".
5	11. Page 1291, line 7: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
6	with page 1292, line 5.
7	12. Page 1292, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and
8	ending with page 1293, line 4.

(END)